A12689327

Sanding Belt 75 x 533mm 5pk

100 Grit

High quality aluminium oxide abrasive with phenolic resin bonding agent. Heavy duty X-weight cloth backing for long life and high performance. Fully
top-skived for reduced chatter and tear-resistance. Closed coat for high removal rate and smooth finish. Ideal for stripping, sanding and finishing of

composites, wood, metal, paint and varnish.

Technical Specification

Product Height
Product Length
Product Width
Product Weight
Finish

What's in the box - 01

Material - Primary Construction

Sanding Belt Size

Engineered

80mm
295mm
75mm
0.047kg
Closed coat

5 x Sanding Belts
75 x 533mm 100G

Aluminium oxide

75mm

Compatible With

.Y 1200BS 1200W Belt Sander 75mm

75 x 533mm belt sanders

What's in the Box

e 5x Sanding Belts 75 x 533mm 100G
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