



Sanding Belt 75 x 533mm 5pk 100 Grit

High quality aluminium oxide abrasive with phenolic resin bonding agent. Heavy duty X-weight cloth backing for long life and high performance. Fully top-skived for reduced chatter and tear-resistance. Closed coat for high removal rate and smooth finish. Ideal for stripping, sanding and finishing of composites, wood, metal, paint and varnish.



Technical Specification

Product Height	80mm
Product Length	295mm
Product Width	75mm
Product Weight	0.047kg
Finish	Closed coat
What's in the box - 01	5 x Sanding Belts 75 x 533mm 100G
Material - Primary Construction	Aluminium oxide
Sanding Belt Size	75mm

Compatible With

TA 1200BS	1200W Belt Sander 75mm
All 75 x 533mm belt sanders	

What's in the Box

• 5 x Sanding Belts 75 x 533mm 100G